

4th and final Bill

Up to date measurement

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Mahishi RAO Road to Mahua Sahu tola (Sc)					
Agency - Santosh Kumar Bangaon Saharsa					
Ag. no. 44 SBO / MM 84 / 20-21					
Date - 09.09.2020					
Date of Completion - 08.09.21					
Act. date of Completion -					
Date of measurement -					
Ag. rate :- 10% below BOA					
Item (1) 88 mm ssu, logo & Citizen Info Board.					
Citizen	1x	2 nos			2 nos
Logo	1x	2 nos			2 nos
Maint.	1x	1 no			1 no
					5 nos

Abstract of Cont

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(211) P&F Benchmark					
Qty vide TMB Page (20)					
2.00 @ ₹ 4300.56/each =					8601.12
(311) P&F Reference Allot					
Qty vide TMB Page (20)					
4.00 @ ₹ 1961.93/each =					7848.72
(412) Clearing & Grubbing					
Qty vide TMB Page (21)					
282672 HA @ ₹ 51123.76/HA =					42273.10
(513) Scrubbing Existing pr					
Qty vide TMB Page (21)					
933.10 m ² @ ₹ 16.17/m ² =					15087.00
(1314) Embankment 100 m					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
2421.04 m ³ @ ₹ 140.25/m ³ =					338481.10
(415) Embankment 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB Page (27)					
1145.357 m ³ @ ₹ 18569 =					211330.10
(616) Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty vide TMB Page (25)					
1858.17 m ³ @ ₹ 187.33/m ³ =					348091.10
(717) GSB with well graded.					
Qty vide TMB Page (7)					
449.88 m ³ @ ₹ 2812.80/m ³ =					1265197.10
(818) LBSM grading 14 =					
Qty vide TMB Page (22)					
338.64 m ³ @ ₹ 3306.43/m ³ =					1119689.10

Continuation 3564407.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 3.564407.00
(9/9) Prime coat with SS-1					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
3723.75m ² @ ₹ 44.99/m ²					167532.00
(10/10) Trade Coat with BS-1					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
3723.75m ² @ ₹ 15.30/m ²					56978.00
(11/11) mss with S-90					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
3723.75m ² @ ₹ 202.26/m ²					753166.00
(12/12) CC Pavement - M-30					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
118.20m ³ @ ₹ 6790.68/m ³					802658.00
(15/15) Ordinary concrete					
Qty vide TMB Page (27)					
2.00 @ ₹ 2175.37/cum					4351.00
(16/16) 200 mm Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (27)					
5.00 @ ₹ 585.41/cum					2927.00
(17/17) Pro 2 Fining Board.					
Qty vide TMB Page (20)					
5.00 @ ₹ 9392.61/cum					46963.00
(17/17) RFR Boundary Pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page (27)					
32.00 @ ₹ 478.63/each					15316.00
(18/18) RFR 600mm triangular					
Qty vide TMB Page (27)					
10.00 @ ₹ 3751.58/each					37516.00

Continuation

5451809.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = 2545	1809.00
19/18(iii) 12F 800x600m road.					
Qty wide TMB Rys (27)					
2.00 @ ₹ 8996.47					
2.00 @ ₹ 8919.37/each =					13793.00
20/18(iii) 12F 600x450 road					
Qty wide TMB Rys (28)					
8.00 @ ₹ 4873.30/each =					39146.40
21/18(iv) 000 m Octagonal.					
Qty wide TMB Rys (28)					
2.00 @ ₹ 8919.37/each =					17839.00
22/19 Road marking on BT					
Qty wide TMB Rys (28)					
197.40 m ² @ ₹ 725.44/m ² =					145176.00
23/20 Road marking on PCC					
Qty wide TMB Rys (28)					
39.40					
821.29 m ² @ ₹ 821.29/m ² =					32359.00
24/21 Planting avenue tree					
Qty wide TMB Rys (29)					
100 nos @ ₹ 815.26/each =					81526.00
				57818.00	
Add GST @ 12%					693822.00
Add Lab @ 1%					57818.00
Add S/F					75483.00
					660897.00
Deel. 19% as per Mys.					660897.00
					5948074.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BR		5948074.00
Debitarius Payment R-7					534447.00
21			R-14		1884111.00
11			R-19		1106542.00
					2422974.00
<u>Chawla</u> Jaimals 04.02.11.2021			11/11/2021 JE	CAP 02.03.2022	